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The menu of Carlo's Pizza Oven from Holbrook includes 231 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $16.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Carlo's Pizza Oven, a restaurant with
Italian dishes from Holbrook, you can enjoy original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, and
you can look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine. Naturally, they also provide you with tasty pizza,
baked fresh in traditional style.
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Carlo's Pizza Oven Menu

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Burgers

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE

Wraps

BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE

Breakfast

EGGS WITH SAUSAGE

Menu

GREEN BEANS WITH GARLIC
OLIVE OIL

Specialli

GYRO PLATTER

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Crévevarili

MEATBALL

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Main Course

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PLATTER

Pasta aus der Pfanne

TORTELLINI ALFREDO

$14.0

$16.0

$15.0

$12.0

$18.0

$20.0

$12.0

$13.0

$21.5

$20.0

$22.0

CANNOLI $4.0
S l. ﬂ. ll.

GRILLED SHELL STEAK $26.0
fippetizer

BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES $11.0
CHEESE CALZONE $9.5
Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES $8.5
Platters

COMBO PLATTER $24.0

Uberbackene Spezialititen

SORRENTINO $22.0

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $11.0
Carni in Padella “
RAeischgerichle aus der
Pfanne

SALTIMBOCCA $22.0
Pizza - mini

ALLA CARLO $23.0
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Soups Eamp; Salads Steak fdd Ons

BAKED FRENCH ONION $7.5 SAUTEED SHRIMP GARLIC $28.0
(]
Contorni BEEF ENTREES
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE $11.0 SUE'S HOMEMADE MEATLOAF $18.0
(] ()
Signature fippelizers Hot Heroes
STUFFED WHOLE ARTICHOKE $11.0 MEAT LOAF HERO $14.0
TFor the Table Hot Platiers
SEAFOOD OREGANATA $33.0 ROAST BEEF PLATTER $21.0
[ ]
Eggs Chicken & Veal
EGGS WITH MUSHROOMS $12.0 ALLA FRANCESE $22.0
Soup & Salad House Entrées
LOBSTER SHRIMP BISQUE $10.0 POT ROAST $28.0

Specialty Ttems Prime Culs

POTATO CROQUETTE $3.0 FILET MIGNON ALLA MARSALA $35.0

EGGS WITH POTATOES $12.0 CHOCOLATE GELATO $7.5
() [ ] (]

Calzones & Tiolls fippetizers | fintipasti

PINWHEELS PEPPERONI $5.3 ARTICHOKE HEARTS OREGANATA $13.0

Heroes Seafood*

COLD ITALIAN $13.0 MUSSELS MARINARA $22.0

Seqfood Entrees Hereee Tishie

SHRIMP OREGANATA $13.0 FLOUNDER OREGANATA $23.0
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Select Seafood

FRIED CLAM STRIPS $12.0
flaa Beef Burgers
GOODFELLA $16.0

Coal Oven Pizza

INDIVIDUAL GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $17.0

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA $25.0

Vegan (Daiya Mozzarella
Shreds)

OLD FASHIONED DEEP DISH $30.0

Calzones & More...

RICE BALL $6.0
Brick Oven Specialties &
Neopolitan Pizzas

10 PERSONAL PIZZA $13.0
Burgers & Grilled Chicken
Sandwiches

PORK SOUVLAKI PLATTER $20.0
y 4

Sautéed & Pasta

MEAT SAUCE WITH PASTA $19.0

Sides Eamp;amp; Etras

BUTTER SAUCE $14.0

1 primi | Pasta

VODKA SAUCE $19.0
[ ]

Dinners and Entrees

RAVIOLI (MEAT OR CHEESE) $17.0

CRAB STUFFED SHRIMP $25.0
ITALIAN
PASTA FAGGIOLI $7.0
CREAM SOUPS $8.0
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $6.8
APPETIZERS $11.0
TOMATO SAUCE $14.0
MARINARA SAUCE $16.0
CANNOLI CHIP GELATO $7.5
RAINBOW COOKIE GELATO $7.5
[ [} ()
Specialty Toppings on Pizza
CARLO'S SPECIAL. $26.0
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BROCCOLI EGGPLANT $23.0
CHEESE LARGE 8 SLICES $24.0

ESCAROLE CANNELLINI BEANS. $22.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH SAUCE $8.0

Tolls, Calzones, Pinwheels, &
Breadsticks (Made Tresh
Daily)

TOMATO STICKS $0.7
BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE OR
SAUTEED VEGETABLE OR $14.0

STUFFED MEAT ROLL
ADDITIONAL ITEM IN CALZONE

(HAM, PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, $2.3
MEATBALL)

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET $13.5
CHICKEN GIARDINERA $22.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $14.0
ALLA MARSALA $22.0

Chicken & Veal Entrees

STUFFED BREAST ALLA

MARSALA $26.0
BREAST OF CHICKEN $22.0
SCAPRELLA )
BREAST OF CHICKEN ROLLATINI $25.0
ALLA MARSALA ’
SAUTEED CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, $23.0
GARLIC, OIL OVER PASTA ’
VEAL GIARDINERA $25.0

Ingredients Used
FRIED ZUCCHINI
SHRIMP SCAMPI
PARMIGIANA
BROCCOLI

SPINACH

Salads

SMALL CRAISIN WALNUT SALAD
TOSSED SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CRAISIN WALNUT SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

Starters

CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

VEAL MILANESE
POPCORN SHRIMP

BREAST OF CHICKEN
CACCIATORE

Homemade Soups

CHICKEN BOW TIE

SACCHETTI SPINACH (SACCHETTI
PASTA, FRESH SPINACH CHICKEN
BROTH)

BEEF BARLEY NOODLE

CHICKEN BROTH WITH CHEESE
TORTELLINI

$11.0
$23.0
$22.0
$21.5
$21.5

$11.0
$8.0
$8.0
$11.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.5

$15.0

$16.0

$15.5
$10.0

$23.0

$7.0

$8.5

$7.0

$7.0
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CABBAGE VEGETABLE SOUP

CHICKEN ESCAROLE WITH MEAT
BALLS

Uncategorized
HOT OPEN ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO OVER
PASTA

BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA
CHEESE

MEATLOAF WITH GRAVY

CHICKEN SAUSAGE
CAMPAGNOLA

SAUSAGE WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

POT ROAST WITH GRAVY HERO

GRILLED OR BREADED CHICKEN
DELUXE SANDWICH

HOMEMADE CRAB CAKE
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SANDWICH
PORK SOUVLAKI SANDWICH
GYRO SANDWICH

Side dishes
MASHED POTATOES
MEATBALLS IN SAUCE
SAUSAGE IN SAUCE
SAUTEED SPINACH

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA

ASSORTED ROLLS
GARLIC CHEESE STICKS

$7.0

$12.0

$17.0

$33.0

$17.5
$14.0
$23.0

$12.0

$15.0
$17.0

$16.0

$18.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$7.0
$10.5
$10.5
$11.0

$7.0

$10.5
$0.7

Side Orders

BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC OLIVE
OIL

BEEF GRAVY PINT (HOMEMADE)
GREEN BEANS OREGANATA

SAUTEED BROCCOLI
PARMIGIANA

SAUTEED ESCAROLE WITH
CANNELLINI BEANS

SAUTEED PETITE GREEN BEANS
SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE

BROCCOLI RABE WITH GARLIC
OLIVE OIL

SPINACH WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL

Heros

SAUSAGE PEPPER WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

BROCCOLI RABE (SAUTEED WITH
GARLIC OIL)

HOT ROAST BEEF HERO ON
GARLIC BREAD

EGGS WITH PEPPERS

EGGPLANT CUTLETS WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

MEATBALL SAUSAGE WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

POT ROAST WITH GRAVY

MEATBALL PEPPER WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

EXTRA CHEESE ON HEROS

Dessert

CANNOLI CREAM
FILLED LOBSTER TAIL

LEMON SORBET
GELATO

$20.0

$6.5
$12.0

$12.0

$15.0

$11.0
$1.0

$20.0

$20.0

$14.0

$13.0

$16.0
$12.0

$13.0

$14.0
$17.0
$14.0

$1.5

$6.5

$7.5
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PISTACHIO GELATO

STRACCIATELLA GELATO (VANILLA

CHOCOLATE)
CHOCOLATE CANNOLI

CANNOLI CREAM FILLED ZEPPOLI

ZEPPOLIS

SPECIALTY CAKES (TIRAMISU,
OREO CHEESECAKE)

JUNIOR'S CHEESECAKE.

JUNIOR'S SKYSCRAPER
CHEESECAKE

CHEESE (SMALL (6
SLICES

’ CHEESE (SICILIAN (12
SLICES

CHEESE (SMALL SICILIAN 6
SLICES)

LARGE CARLO 'S SPECIAL WITH
THE WORKS

LARGE SAUTEED BROCCOLI
EGGPLANT

LARGE SAUTEED BROCCOLI
RICOTTA

SMALL CARLO 'S SPECIAL WITH
THE WORKS

SMALL SAUTEED BROCCOLI
EGGPLANT

SMALL SAUTEED BROCCOLI
RICOTTA

WHITE PIZZA
GREEK SALAD PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA
OLD FASHIONED SICILIAN
BROCCOLI RICOTTA

$7.5
$7.5

$4.3
$3.0
$0.8

$6.3
$6.5

$10.5

$18.0

$33.0

$19.0

$35.0

$31.0

$31.0

$27.0

$24.0

$24.0

$23.0
$34.0
$37.0
$25.0
$32.0
$23.0

— SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
,"4.'“:':! i BOW TIE PASTA WITH
: CRAB SAUCE

CALAMARI MARINARA
WITH GARLIC OIL

CALAMARI SCUNGILLI MARINARA
WITH GARLIC OIL

CALAMARI MARINARA WITH FRA
DIAVOLO

FLOUNDER FRANCESE

MUSSELS MARINARA WITH
GARLIC OIVE OIL

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI OVER
PASTA

SHRIMP, CLAMS, SCALLOPS IN A
PINK SAUCE

SHRIMP MARINARA

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO OVER
PASTA

SHRIMP SCALLOPS OREGANTA

SCUNGILLI MARINARA WITH FRA
DIAVOLO

SCUNGILLI MARINARA WITH
GARLIC OIL

SHRIMP ALLA FRANCESE

T

y, FRIED SHRIMP
22 SAUTEED ESCAROLE

“# GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC ROLLS

HOT ANTIPASTO FOR 2 PEOPLE

FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS

BAKED CLAMS

BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS

$23.5

$29.0

$22.0

$28.0

$22.0
$23.0

$22.0

$24.0

$27.0
$22.0
$22.0
$25.0

$28.0

$27.0

$24.0

$12.5
$11.0

$5.0

$0.7
$21.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
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CLAMS CASINO $12.0 ORECCHIETTE, BROCCOLIRABE, ¢, .

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, SAUSAGE *<""
FRIED CALAMARI (SERVED WITH ¢, o
MARINARA SAUCE) : PASTA ELBANO $21.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA, SLICED PASTA PRIMAVERA $20.0
TOMATOES ROASTED RED $11.5
PEPPERS PENNE ALLA CARLO $22.0
GODFATHER BAKED CLAMS $14.5 PENNE ALLA LOCK WITH $25.0

CHICKEN
HOT ANTIPASTO FOR 1 PERSON  $15.5

PENNE ALLA LOCK WITH SHRIMP ~ $28.0
FRIED RAVIOLI WITH SAUCE $8.0

BAKED ZITI WITH EGGPLANT $19.0
MUSSELS MARINARA (RED) $13.0 RICOTTA :
MUSSELS WITH GARLIC OIL BAKED ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE  $20.0

$13.0

(WHITE)

HOMEMADE MANICOTTI $16.5
SCALLOPS PROVICIANO $15.0

HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA $17.0
SEAFOOD SALAD (SHRIMP, $18.0
MUSSELS, CALAMARI) : HOMEMADE STUFFED SHELLS  $16.5
STUFFED MUSHROOMS SHRIMP ¢ STUFFED RIGATONI $17.5
BROCCOLI TORTELLINI (MEAT OR CHEESE)  $18.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $11.0 LINGUINE MARECHIARE $25.0
FRIED CALAMARI. $22.0

Pasta

© FRADIAVOLO SAUCE  $16.0
| m“:\' ALFREDO SAUCE $20.0
“h." " CARBONARA SAUCE $21.0

ESCAROLE WITH GARLIC OLIVE

oIL $20.0
FRESH CLAM SAUCE (RED OR $24.0
WHITE)

FRESH GARLIC OIL $14.0
MEATBALLS (2) WITH PASTA $20.0
SAUSAGE (2) WITH PASTA $19.0
PROSCIUTTO SAUCE $19.0
CHICKED WITH SAUTEED $23.0
BROCCOLI

giﬁ%: FUSSILI WITH MEAT $21.0

GNOCCHI WITH MEAT SAUCE $21.0
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RICOTTA $21.0
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Carlo's Pizza Oven

480 Patchogue-Holbrook Rd,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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