



https://menulist.menu 480 Patchogue-Holbrook Rd, United States (+1)6315897777



The menu of Carlo's Pizza Oven from Holbrook includes 231 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$16.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Carlo's Pizza Oven, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Holbrook, you can enjoy original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, and you can look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine. Naturally, they also provide you with tasty pizza, baked fresh in traditional style.

	5
9.6	

10 most popular		Dolce - Dessert	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$14.0	CANNOLI	\$4.0
Burgers		Secondi Piatti	
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$16.0	GRILLED SHELL STEAK	\$26.0
Wraps		Appetizer	
BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE	\$15.0	BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES	\$11.0
Breakfast		Calzone	
EGGS WITH SAUSAGE	\$12.0	CHEESE CALZONE	\$9.5
Menu		French Fries	
GREEN BEANS WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL	\$18.0	CHEESE FRIES	\$8.5
Charialtics		Platters	
Specialties  GYRO PLATTER	\$20.0	COMBO PLATTER	\$24.0
(Fin garfood		Überbackene Spezialität	en
<b>Fingerfood</b> BUFFALO WINGS	<b>\$12.0</b>	SORRENTINO	\$22.0
Coôperaniation en		Vegetables	
Crêpevariationen  MEATBALL	\$13.0	SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$11.0
<b>6</b>		Carni in Padella "	
Tapas SCOPIANT	¢21 E	Fleischgerichte aus der	
EGGPLANT	\$21.5	Pfanne	
Main Course		SALTIMBOCCA	\$22.0
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PLATTER	\$20.0	Pizza – mini	
Pasta aus der Pfanne		ALLA CARLO	\$23.0
TORTELLINI ALFREDO	\$22.0		

Soups & Salads		Steak Add Ons	
BAKED FRENCH ONION	\$7.5	SAUTÉED SHRIMP GARLIC	\$28.0
Contorni		BEEF ENTREES	
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$11.0	SUE'S HOMEMADE MEATLOAF	\$18.0
Signature Appetizers		Hot Heroes	
STUFFED WHOLE ARTICHOKE	\$11.0	MEAT LOAF HERO	\$14.0
For the Table		Hot Platters	
SEAFOOD OREGANATA	\$33.0	ROAST BEEF PLATTER	\$21.0
Eggs		Chicken & Veal	
EGGS WITH MUSHROOMS	<b>\$12.0</b>	ALLA FRANCESE	\$22.0
Soup & Salad		House Entrées	
LOBSTER SHRIMP BISQUE	\$10.0	POT ROAST	\$28.0
Specialty Items		Prime Cuts	
POTATO CROQUETTE	\$3.0	FILET MIGÑON ALLA MARSALA	\$35.0
All Day		Gelato Scoops	
EGGS WITH POTATOES	\$12.0	CHOCOLATE GELATO	\$7.5
Calzones & Rolls		Appetizers / Antipasti	
PINWHEELS PEPPERONI	\$5.3	ARTICHOKE HEARTS OREGANATA	\$13.0
Heroes		Seafood*	
COLD ITALIAN	\$13.0	MUSSELS MARINARA	\$22.0
Seafood Entrees		Hereee Fishie	
SHRIMP OREGANATA	\$13.0	FLOUNDER OREGANATA	\$23.0

\$26.0

Select Seafood		I primi / Pasta	
FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$12.0	VODKA SAUCE	\$19.0
Aaa Beef Burgers		Dinners and Entrees	
GOODFELLA	\$16.0	RAVIOLI (MEAT OR CHEESE)	\$17.0
Coal Oven Pizza		Shrimp,	
INDIVIDUAL GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$17.0	Combinations & amp;aı	np;
		Platters	_
Whole Pizza Pies		CRAB STUFFED SHRIMP	\$25.0
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$25.0		
Vegan (Daiya Mozzarel	la	Restaurant Category	
Shreds)	u	ITALIAN	
OLD FASHIONED DEEP DISH	\$30.0	Soups	
0.1		PASTA FAGGIOLI	\$7.0
Calzones & More		CREAM SOUPS	\$8.0
RICE BALL	\$6.0	0 0 0 1 1	
Brick Oven Specialties &	•	Starters & Salads	
Brick Oven Specialties &		FRENCH FRIES	\$6.8
Neopolitan Pizzas		APPETIZERS	\$11.0
10 PERSONAL PIZZA	\$13.0	Sauces	
Burgers & Grilled Chicke	en	TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.0
Sandwiches		MARINARA SAUCE	\$16.0
PORK SOUVLAKI PLATTER	\$20.0	Dessert   Gelato   Sorbe	e <b>t</b>
Sautéed & Pasta		CANNOLI CHIP GELATO	\$7.5
MEAT SAUCE WITH PASTA	\$19.0	RAINBOW COOKIE GELATO	\$7.5
Sides & Extras	I	Specialty Toppings on I	Pizza

\$14.0

**BUTTER SAUCE** 

**CARLO'S SPECIAL.** 

BROCCOLI EGGPLANT	\$23.0	Ingredients Used	
<b>8</b> . 4-		FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$11.0
Popular Items		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$23.0
CHEESE LARGE 8 SLICES	\$24.0	PARMIGIANA	\$22.0
ESCAROLE CANNELLINI BEANS.	\$22.0	BROCCOLI	\$21.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH SAUCI	E \$8.0	SPINACH	\$21.5
Rolls, Calzones, Pinwheel	s, &	Salads	
Breadsticks (Made Fresh		SMALL CRAISIN WALNUT SALAD	\$11.0
Daily)		TOSSED SALAD	\$8.0
TOMATO STICKS	\$0.7	CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
BROCCOLI RABÉ SAUSAGE OR		GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
SAUTÉED VEGETABLE OR STUFFED MEAT ROLL	\$14.0	CRAISIN WALNUT SALAD	\$13.0
ADDITIONAL ITEM IN CALZONE		SPINACH SALAD	\$13.0
(HAM, PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE,	\$2.3		
MEATBALL)		Starters	
Chicken		Starters CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.5
•	\$13.5	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO	
Chicken	\$13.5 \$22.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.5 \$15.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET	•	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO	
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA	\$22.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO	\$15.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA	\$22.0 \$14.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$15.0 \$16.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$22.0 \$14.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP  BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5 \$10.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA	\$22.0 \$14.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA  Chicken & Veal Entrees STUFFED BREAST ALLA	\$22.0 \$14.0 \$22.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP  BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5 \$10.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA  Chicken & Veal Entrees STUFFED BREAST ALLA MARSALA BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$22.0 \$14.0 \$22.0 \$26.0 \$22.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP  BREAST OF CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5 \$10.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA  Chicken & Veal Entrees STUFFED BREAST ALLA MARSALA BREAST OF CHICKEN SCAPRELLA BREAST OF CHICKEN ROLLATINI ALLA MARSALA	\$22.0 \$14.0 \$22.0 \$26.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP  BREAST OF CHICKEN CACCIATORE  Homemade Soups	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5 \$10.0 \$23.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA  Chicken & Veal Entrees STUFFED BREAST ALLA MARSALA BREAST OF CHICKEN SCAPRELLA BREAST OF CHICKEN ROLLATINI	\$22.0 \$14.0 \$22.0 \$26.0 \$22.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP  BREAST OF CHICKEN CACCIATORE  Homemade Soups  CHICKEN BOW TIE  SACCHETTI SPINACH (SACCHETTI	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5 \$10.0 \$23.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET CHICKEN GIARDINERA CHICKEN FRANCESE ALLA MARSALA  Chicken & Veal Entrees STUFFED BREAST ALLA MARSALA BREAST OF CHICKEN SCAPRELLA BREAST OF CHICKEN ROLLATINI ALLA MARSALA SAUTÉED CHICKEN, BROCCOLI,	\$22.0 \$14.0 \$22.0 \$26.0 \$22.0 \$25.0	CHICKEN CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL CUTLET WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL PEPPERS WITH TOMATO SAUCE  VEAL MILANESE  POPCORN SHRIMP  BREAST OF CHICKEN CACCIATORE  Homemade Soups  CHICKEN BOW TIE  SACCHETTI SPINACH (SACCHETTI PASTA, FRESH SPINACH CHICKEN	\$15.0 \$16.0 \$15.5 \$10.0 \$23.0

	1	

CABBAGE VEGETABLE SOUP	\$7.0	Side Orders	
CHICKEN ESCAROLE WITH MEAT BALLS	\$12.0	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL	\$20.0
41		BEEF GRAVY PINT (HOMEMADE)	\$6.5
Uncategorized		GREEN BEANS OREGANATA	\$12.0
HOT OPEN ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$17.0	SAUTÉED BROCCOLI PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO OVER PASTA	\$33.0	SAUTEED ESCAROLE WITH CANNELLINI BEANS	\$15.0
BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA CHEESE	\$17.5	SAUTÉED PETITE GREEN BEANS	\$11.0
MEATLOAF WITH GRAVY	\$14.0	SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE	\$1.0
CHICKEN SAUSAGE CAMPAGNOLA	\$23.0	BROCCOLI RABE WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL	\$20.0
SAUSAGE WITH TOMATO SAUCE	<b>\$12.0</b>	SPINACH WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL	\$20.0
Sandwiches		Heros	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$15.0	SAUSAGE PEPPER WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.0
POT ROAST WITH GRAVY HERO	\$17.0	BROCCOLI RABÉ (SAUTÉED WITH	\$13.0
GRILLED OR BREADED CHICKEN DELUXE SANDWICH	\$16.0	GARLIC OIL) HOT ROAST BEEF HERO ON	
HOMEMADE CRAB CAKE	\$18.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$16.0
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SANDWICH	\$12.0	EGGS WITH PEPPERS	\$12.0
PORK SOUVLAKI SANDWICH	\$13.0	EGGPLANT CUTLETS WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.0
GYRO SANDWICH	\$12.0	MEATBALL SAUSAGE WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.0
Side dishes		POT ROAST WITH GRAVY	\$17.0
MASHED POTATOES	\$7.0	MEATBALL PEPPER WITH	\$14.0
MEATBALLS IN SAUCE	\$10.5	TOMATO SAUCE	
SAUSAGE IN SAUCE	\$10.5	EXTRA CHEESE ON HEROS	\$1.5
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$11.0	Dessert	
GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA	\$7.0	CANNOLI CREAM	\$6.5
ASSORTED ROLLS	\$10.5	FILLED LOBSTER TAIL	<del>.</del>
GARLIC CHEESE STICKS	\$0.7	LEMON SORBET GELATO	\$7.5

	X

PISTACHIO GELATO	\$7.5	Seafood	
STRACCIATELLA GELATO (VANILLA CHOCOLATE)	A \$7.5	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$23.5
CHOCOLATE CANNOLI	\$4.3	BOW TIE PASTA WITH CRAB SAUCE	\$29.0
CANNOLI CREAM FILLED ZEPPOLI	, , , ,	CALAMARI MARINARA WITH GARLIC OIL	\$22.0
ZEPPOLIS	\$0.8		
SPECIALTY CAKES (TIRAMISU, OREO CHEESECAKE)	\$6.3	CALAMARI SCUNGILLI MARINARA WITH GARLIC OIL	\$28.0
JUNIOR'S CHEESECAKE.	\$6.5	CALAMARI MARINARA WITH FRA DIAVOLO	\$22.0
JUNIOR'S SKYSCRAPER CHEESECAKE	\$10.5	FLOUNDER FRANCESE	\$23.0
Pizza		MUSSELS MARINARA WITH GARLIC OIVE OIL	\$22.0
CHEESE (SMALL (6	<b>\$18.0</b>	SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI OVER PASTA	\$24.0
SLICES	<b>\$10.0</b>	SHRIMP, CLAMS, SCALLOPS IN A	
CHEESE (SICILIAN (12	\$33.0	PINK SAUCE	\$27.0
SLICES	ψ33.0	SHRIMP MARINARA	\$22.0
CHEESE (SMALL SICILIAN 6 SLICES)	\$19.0	SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO OVER PASTA	\$22.0
LARGE CARLO 'S SPECIAL WITH THE WORKS	\$35.0	SHRIMP SCALLOPS OREGANTA	\$25.0
LARGE SAUTEED BROCCOLI EGGPLANT	\$31.0	SCUNGILLI MARINARA WITH FRA DIAVOLO	\$28.0
LARGE SAUTEED BROCCOLI RICOTTA	\$31.0	SCUNGILLI MARINARA WITH GARLIC OIL	\$27.0
SMALL CARLO 'S SPECIAL WITH THE WORKS	\$27.0	SHRIMP ALLA FRANCESE	\$24.0
SMALL SAUTEED BROCCOLI EGGPLANT	\$24.0	Appetizers	
SMALL SAUTEED BROCCOLI		FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.5
RICOTTA	\$24.0	SAUTÉED ESCAROLE	\$11.0
WHITE PIZZA	\$23.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0
GREEK SALAD PIZZA	\$34.0	GARLIC ROLLS	\$0.7
CHICKEN PIZZA	\$37.0	HOT ANTIPASTO FOR 2 PEOPLE	\$21.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$25.0	FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS	\$11.0
OLD FASHIONED SICILIAN	\$32.0	BAKED CLAMS	\$11.0
	•	BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.0
BROCCOLI RICOTTA	\$23.0	DUNELESS BUFFALU WINGS	<b>ΦΤ</b> Ω'Ω

CLAMS CASINO	\$12.0	ORECCHIETTE, BROCCOLI RABÉ, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, SAUSAGE	\$20.5
FRIED CALAMARI (SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE)	\$12.0	PASTA ELBANO	\$21.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA, SLICED	<b>044 -</b>	PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$20.0
TOMATOES ROASTED RED PEPPERS	\$11.5	PENNE ALLA CARLO	\$22.0
GODFATHER BAKED CLAMS	\$14.5	PENNE ALLA LOCK WITH CHICKEN	\$25.0
HOT ANTIPASTO FOR 1 PERSON	\$15.5	PENNE ALLA LOCK WITH SHRIMP	\$28.0
FRIED RAVIOLI WITH SAUCE	\$8.0	BAKED ZITI WITH EGGPLANT	0400
MUSSELS MARINARA (RED)	\$13.0	RICOTTA	\$19.0
MUSSELS WITH GARLIC OIL	\$13.0	BAKED ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$20.0
(WHITE)		HOMEMADE MANICOTTI	\$16.5
SCALLOPS PROVICIANO	\$15.0	HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA	\$17.0
SEAFOOD SALAD (SHRIMP, MUSSELS, CALAMARI)	\$18.0	HOMEMADE STUFFED SHELLS	\$16.5
STUFFED MUSHROOMS SHRIMP	\$13.5	STUFFED RIGATONI	\$17.5
BROCCOLI	Ψ10.0	TORTELLINI (MEAT OR CHEESE)	\$18.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$11.0	LINGUINE MARECHIARE	\$25.0

\$22.0

#### Pasta

FRIED CALAMARI.

	FRA DIAVOLO SAUCE	\$16.0
	ALFREDO SAUCE	\$20.0
	CARBONARA SAUCE	\$21.0
ESCAROLE WITH GARLIC OLIVE OIL		\$20.0
FRESH CLAM SAUCE (RED OR WHITE)		\$24.0
FRESH GARLIC OIL		\$14.0
MEATBALLS (2) WITH PASTA		\$20.0
SAUSAGE (2) WITH PASTA		\$19.0
PROSCIUTTO SAUCE		\$19.0
CHICKED WITH SAUTEED BROCCOLI		\$23.0
FRESH FUSSILI WITH MEAT SAUCE		\$21.0
GNOCCHI WITH MEAT SAUCE		\$21.0



RICOTTA \$21.0



#### Carlo's Pizza Oven

480 Patchogue-Holbrook Rd, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

